
First Name Address Line 1 City Zip County Email Home Phone

Alan Aarhus 3125 N 19th St Bismarck ND 58503 Burleigh awaarhus@yahoo.com (701) 250-6765

Daniel Young 604 Hill Top Dr Park River ND 58270 Walsh young1@polarcomm.com (701) 284-7032

Michael Allmer 303 3rd Ave. SE Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman michael.allmer@us.army.mil (701) 252-2464

Debbie Anderson 407 N 9th St New Salem ND 58563 Morton dispatcher_1961@yahoo.com (701) 220-0781

Douglas Anderson  PO Box 589   Crosby ND 58730 Divide dougswede@yahoo.com (701) 339-2768

O'Brien Baker 625 15th St SE, Lot 68 Minot ND 58701 Ward obrien_paramedic@live.com (701) 852-0580

Suzette Berg PO Box 123 Driscoll ND 58532 Burleigh suzette63@live.com (701) 387-4465

Edward Bina 470 34th ST NE Northwood ND 58267 Grand Forks ed.bina@ndhc.net (701) 587-6187

Lisa Blair-Valandra 3375 14th ST NW Lot 53 Coleharbor ND 58531 McLean sberg5324@hotmail.com (701) 337-5324

Travis Booke 981 19th St E Dickinson ND 58601 Stark hotrod200@hotmail.com

Randy Burley 403 Juniper Ave Oakes ND 58474 Dickey ofd@drtel.net (701) 742-2731

Michael Carr 216 4th Ave NE Mayville ND 58257 Traill mcarr@rahr.com (701) 788-4071

Peter Christiansen 8073 1401/2 Ave SE Milnor ND 58060 Sargent ngpete@drtel.net (701) 427-5417

Bruce Dalke PO Box 454 Wishek ND 58495 McIntosh bdalke@hotmail.com (701) 452-2226

James DeMell 304 Elizabeth St Cavalier ND 58220 Pembina pcemsed@polarcomm.com (701) 265-8046

LeeAnn Domonoske 508 Bismarck Avenue Wilton ND 58579 McLean domonosk@bektel.com (701) 734-6593

Dennis Dosch 9186 Powers Lake Rd Powers Lake ND 58773 Burke (701) 464-5576

Brandon Exner 302 15 ST NE Devils Lake ND 58301 Ramsey dlcfd2@gondt.com (701) 351-5540

Wayne Fahy 4 Ave G W Anamoose ND 58710 McHenry wfmedic@hotmail.com (701) 465-3018

Byron Fiedler 968 8th Ave NW Mercer ND 58559 McLean bfiedler@westriv.com (701) 447-2402

Neil Frame 730 N 24th St Bismarck ND 58501 Burleigh nframe@maas-nd.com (701) 255-4861

Mitch Gilseth 698 1st Ave SE Dickinson ND 58601 Stark mgilseth@ndsupernet.com (701) 483-6484

William Griffin 601 Parkland Dr SW Rugby ND 58368 Pierce williamgriffin919@hotmail.com (701) 776-6990

Shilo Guthmiller 1320 Burke Boulevard Devils Lake ND 58421 Ramsey sgndemt@hotmail.com (701) 650-0576

Crystal Hamlin PO Box 202 Marmarth ND 58643 Slope (701) 279-7919

Lyle Hanson 1390 Hanson Lane Linton ND 58552 Emmons hsnrnch@bektel.com (701) 782-4366

Erick Hartse PO Box 2 Marmarth ND 58643 Slope erick_2007@msn.com (701) 279-5818

Jennifer Hestekin 112 8405 St SW Bowman ND 58623 Bowman jhestekin@swhealthcare.net (701) 523-4207

Eric Heupel PO Box 62 Ashley ND 58413 McIntosh amcemt@yahoo.com (701) 321-0324

Stefan Hofer 119 7th Ave SE Mayville ND 58257 Traill shofer@polarcomm.com (701) 786-2183

Mary Jund 3 Ave B East Anamoose ND 58710 McHenry dunavetter@hotmail.com (701) 465-3930

Karl Just 540 Hamline Ave S Saint Paul MN 55116 Ramsey karljust@hotmail.com (952) 356-7647

Pamela Kaitfors 11699 SD Hwy 79 Prairie City SD 57649 pamela_kaitfors@msn.com (605) 855-2546

James Klava 774 Great Plains Ct. Grand Forks ND 58201 Grand Forks dakotaddawg@yahoo.com (701) 317-6071

Wayne Koltes PO Box 485 Hettinger ND 58639 Adams (701) 567-2240

Steven Maershbecker PO Box 105 Hebron ND 58638 Morton ljandj@westriv.com (701) 878-4715

Jeremy Mattison 13883 Hwy 5 Cavalier ND 58220 Ward mattison@polarcomm.com (701) 265-3738
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Robert McKinney Box 584 Killdeer ND 58640 Dunn killdeerambulance@hotmail.com (701) 764-6123

Larry Miller 3783 32nd Ave Mandan ND 58554 Morton biglar58554@yahoo.com (701) 426-5483

Aaron Myers 2300 7th Ave NW Minot ND 58703 Ward cascc@srt.com (701) 720-7599

Deborah Nobliski PO Box 157 Galesburg ND 58035 Traill dakotahcop@gmail.com (701) 488-2780

Annemette Omvig 1310 Thompson St S Bottineau ND 58318 Bottineau omvig@utma.com

Alan Omvig 1310 Thompson St S Bottineau ND 58318 Bottineau alanomvig@hotmail.com (701) 228-3669

Jeffrey Pfau 615 Central Ave New Rockford ND 58356 Eddy jeffp@stellarnet.com (701) 947-5706

James Privratsky 420 Co Rd 26 Beulah ND 58523 Mercer jprivratsky@bepc.com (701) 873-4375

Jim Restemayer 164 W 13th St Grafton ND 58237 Walsh wcems_education@hotmail.com (701) 772-7190

Sandra Rohde 990 91st Ave SW Halliday ND 58636 Dunn srohde@pop.ctctel.com (701) 764-4350

Aaron Rudningen PO Box 304 Center ND 58530 Oliver aaron.rudningen@sendit.nodak.edu (701) 794-3422

Vonda Schmidt PO Box 593 Mohall ND 58761 Renville cvas@srt.com (701) 756-6183

Steven Scheuller PO Box 172 Lakota ND 58344 Nelson bornagainfurniture@juno.com (701) 739-2884

Beau Simmons 401 9th ST NW #B2 Mandan ND 58554 Morton bsimmons332@hotmail.com

Joseph Spicciati 103 3rd Ave S Glenburn ND 58740 Renville gtojoe@srt.com (701) 362-7339

Guy Stevens 1928 2nd Ave SW Minot ND 58701 Ward gmstevens@hotmail.com (701) 340-1619

Wayne Straus 603 9th Ave. SW Mandan ND 58554 Morton wstraus603@yahoo.com (701) 663-0602

Murray Strom PO Box 53 Steele ND 58482 Kidder murrayo@bektel.com (701) 475-2519

Sherman Syverson 4094 41st Ave S Moorhead MN 56560 sherm@fmambulance.com (701) 306-5233

Michele Tarter 204 6th Ave SW Bowman ND 58623 Bowman mtarter@swhealthcare.net (701) 523-4299

Leonard Tesky PO Box 1205 Beulah ND 58523 Mercer ltsilverbullet@yahoo.com (701) 873-4723

Steven Thompson 8596 Happy Acres Oakes ND 58474 Dickey stomps@gmail.com (701) 742-9342

Patrick Tracy Box 100 Maddock ND 58348 Benson ptracy@dakotawebcomposers.com (701) 438-2148

William Tuttle PO Box 194 Drayton ND 58225 Pembina scuba10@peoplepc.com (701) 520-1486

Robert Vanden Berge PO Box 280 Kulm ND 58456 Lamoure pdhunter@drtel.net (701) 647-2718

Darren Welander 205 5th Ave. NE Rolla ND 58367 Rolette rollaambulance@yahoo.com (701) 477-6828

James Albrecht PO Box 384 Steele ND 58482 Kidder jima@bektel.com (701) 475-2152



Cell Phone

(701) 400-0635

(701) 331-2087

(701) 269-0199

(701) 220-0781

(701) 339-2768

(701) 721-8453

(701) 226-1183

(218) 791-8068

(505) 280-5353

(701) 290-1853

(701) 793-6381

(701) 238-4920

(701) 680-1787

(701) 360-1236

(701) 220-6893

(701) 351-5540

(701) 693-6194

(701) 214-0342

(701) 226-1695

(701) 260-0701

(701) 771-8788

(701) 650-0576

(701) 321-1737

(701) 440-5577

(701) 440-5574

(701) 321-0324

(701) 371-2827

(701) 849-3951

(952) 356-7647

(701) 928-0456

(701) 317-6071

(701) 567-3802

(701) 290-3081

(701) 520-8657
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(701) 260-9266

(701) 720-7599

(701) 491-2550

(701) 871-1226

(701) 871-0349

(701) 302-0085

(701) 870-2236

(701) 331-1830

(701) 260-1280

(701) 301-0096

(701) 263-5421

(701) 739-2884

(701) 240-2976

(701) 721-0013

(701) 340-1619

(701) 220-1408

(701) 306-5233

(701) 206-0089

(701) 870-0318

(701) 710-0430

(701) 520-1486

(701) 830-0743

(701) 550-0603

(701) 220-7532


